FLFG2.25.04
Last Updated: September 30, 2025 10:30 AM
1 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
FLF G2 - Flood Lights - Flex Series - 2nd Gen
Project:
Product #:

Design Lights Consortium® (DLC) 5.1 Premium
qualified product pending.
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
Example: FLF LS500 N77 G2 FSK PSC T
SKU SAVER
RATING 24 Replaces up to
24 similar static
luminaires.
•	 Power & CCT selectable flex series flood light.
•	 Controls ready with preinstalled zhaga sensor receptacle.
•	 Ships with mount in box.
•	 NEMA 7 distribution.
•	 175 Lm/W Efficacy.
KEY FEATURES
For stocking opportunities please reach out to your local SLG Lighting rep or contact sales@slgus.com.
Leadtimes may vary based on current inventory levels - always consult your local SLG Lighting rep for leadtimes and project needs.
Accessories shown are generally stocked items, for additional accessories questions and options please contact your local SLG Lighting rep or email sales@slgus.com.
Options for spec needs available through special request - please contact sales@slgus.com with spec needs and project size.
FLFG2.25.04
Last Updated: September 30, 2025 10:30 AM
2 11325 Cash Road, Suite #100, Houston, Texas 77477
713-389-5680  |  sales@slgus.com  |  www.slgus.com©2025 SLG Lighting, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
FLF G2 - Flood Lights - Flex Series - 2nd Gen
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
PHOTOMETRIC
Series Number Wattage Lumens (3000K) Lumens (4000K) Lumens (5000K)
FLF LS250
160 W 22,500 Lm 25,000 Lm 23,500 Lm
140 W 20,000 Lm 22,100 Lm 21,000 Lm
110 W 16,500 Lm 18,000 Lm 17,100 Lm
80 W 12,800 Lm 14,000 Lm 13,300 Lm
FLF LS500
330 W 45,000 Lm 50,000 Lm 46,800 Lm
300 W 42,500 Lm 48,000 Lm 44,000 Lm
264 W 38,000 Lm 42,000 Lm 39,000 Lm
198 W 30,000 Lm 33,500 Lm 31,000 Lm
FLF LS600
400 W 58,200 Lm 60,500 Lm 60,000 Lm
360 W 54,800 Lm 56,000 Lm 55,000 Lm
320 W 50,400 Lm 51,000 Lm 50,000 Lm
300 W 48,000 Lm 47,000 Lm 46,000 Lm
Performance information based on rigorous testing and high standards using a random sample set.
MOUNTING
Trunnion Mount
NEMA 7 7Hx7V
ELECTRICAL LOAD
Series Number Wattage 120V 208V 240V 277V
FLF LS250 G2
160 W 1.33 0.77 0.67 0.58
140 W 1.17 0.67 0.58 0.51
110 W 0.92 0.53 0.46 0.40
80 W 0.67 0.39 0.33 0.29
FLF LS500 G2
330 W 2.75 1.59 1.38 1.19
300 W 2.5 1.44 1.25 1.08
264 W 2.2 1.27 1.1 0.95
198 W 0.67 0.38 0.33 0.29
FLF LS600 G2
400 W 3.33 1.92 1.67 1.44
360 W 3.00 1.73 1.5 1.30
320 W 2.67 1.54 1.3 1.55
300 W 2.50 1.44 1.25 1.08
Series Number 347V 480V
FLF LS250 G2 HVU
0.46 0.33
0.40 0.29
0.31 0.23
0.23 0.17
FLF LS500 G2 HVU
0.95 0.69